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7/4/66 14:24 about:blank

suMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

 Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 409-6-03758-3 Currency THB

Account Name Fanudaniaumansaiu Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 ->

b Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 : ﬁ To Date 31-03-2023 ﬂ

Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

08-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 4,000.00 108682
08-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 4,600.00 108682
09-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -4,000.00 600.00 0409
09-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -600.00 0.00 0409
14-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,000.00 16,000.00 108682
14-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -16,000.00 0.00 0409
15-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,650.00 1,650.00 108682
15-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 845.00 2,495.00 108682
15-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 6,495.00 108682
16-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,800.00 23,295.00 108682
16-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -845.00 22,450.00 0409
16-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -1,650.00 20,800.00 0409
16-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -4,000.00 16,800.00 108682
21-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -16,800.00 0.00 0409
24-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,500.00 18,500.00 108682
24-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,700.00 28,200.00 108682
24-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 43,050.00 108682
24-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 57,900.00 108682
24-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/10€682 29,700.00 87,600.00 108682

about:blank 12



7/4/66 14:24

about:blank

| 24-032023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 89,100.00 108682
24032023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1178100  100,881.00 108682
| 24-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5833000  159,211.00 108682
28-03-2023 93999 BPDWT  Mahasarakham P 642000 15278200 0409
28-03-2023 93999 BPDWT  Mahasarakham P 4260100 11018100 0409
28-032023  K19294 TR s R S 300000  107,181.00 0409
20-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60000  107,781.00 108682
20032023 90180 CBCA e PR RAS. | quaing -7,800.00 99,981.00 0700
30-03-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 144000  101,421.00 108682
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT  Mahasarakham P -18,500.00 82,021.00 0409
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT  Mahasarakham P -600.00 82,321.00 0409
10f2 next b last |¥

about:blank

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suIMsnsvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 409-6-03758-3 Currency THB
Account Name FamnuIaniaumansau Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->
I Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 B§  To Date 31-03-2023 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
P
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -1,440.00 80,881.00 0409
31-03-2023 581212 CWTRC 10435017 -1,309.00 79,572.00 0409
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -28,391.00 51,181.00 0409
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -14,850.00 36,331.00 0409
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -14,850.00 21,481.00 0409
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -11,781.00 9,700.00 0409
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -9,700.00 0.00 0409
Total Cr. = 205,146.00 Total Dr. = -205,146.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
4| first 4 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
f
B/ Accounts
Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 409-6-04152-1

Account Name Famnuaniaumiansaiu

Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

P Select transactions to view by:

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

Active

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
0.00 =

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description
01-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
OVERSEAS
31-03-2023 937073 BCD02 WPRLE/200019
31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P

Total Cr. = 9,500.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

@ To Date 31-0372023 E
Time 24:00 v
P e
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
-2,800.00 0.00 108682
9,500.00 9,500.00 108682

-9,500.00

Total Dr. = -12,300.00

10f1

0.00 0409

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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SUIMSNSYINE

: e 1

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No.  409-6-06245-6 Currency THB
Account Name dninausamauimiaumansaw Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Transaction o Cheque Init

Date Teller Id Code Description No. Amount Balance Br
02-03-2023
g% NA DD TR fr 4097008749 45,600.00 45,600.00 0409
03-03-2023 )
one ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 4560000 000 04089
s NA DD TR fr 4097008749 8,700.00 8,700.00 0409
23:08:00
8;:?3:'3823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 5,700.00 3,000.00 0409
85238:5823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 300000 0.00 0409
(1)3:?8:-02823 AB0002 IORDDT 002-2985127014 200.00 200.00 0409
%zgg;:-ggzs AB0025 IORDDT 025-7101033773 100.00 300.00 0409
83?313:-5823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 30000 0.00 0409
?g:cs)i-ggm AB0004 IORDDT 004-0683868132 10,000.00 10,000.00 0409
08-03-2023 y
i ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 1000000 000 0408
32223:8823 AB0025 IORDDT 025-5021939467 5,800.00 5,800.00 0409
32282:3823 AB0004 IORDDT 004-0121768445 3.100.00 8,900.00 0409
08-0 kan NA DD TR fr 4097008749 4,000.00 12,900.00 0409
23:09:00
e a ITBANK PBDWT (G9036 -1700300056 -4,000.00 8,900.00 0409
83:22?3823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -6,900.00 2,000.00 0409
83:33:'3823 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 2,000.00 0.00 0409
??:g?:'gg% AB0014 IORDDT 014-4171079318 2.900.00 2,900.00 0409
agzgg:‘gg% ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -1,00.00 1,000.00 0409
agzg?:-ggzs ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -1,00000 000 0409
10-03-2023
b s NA DD TR fr 4097008749 6,100.00 6,100.00 0409

13-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 -1700300056 -5,100.00 1,000.00 0409



09:38:00

13-03-2023
09:38:00

15-03-2023
09:18:00

15-03-2023
09:38:00

15-03-2023
23:09:00

16-03-2023
09:02:00

16-03-2023
23:09:00

20-03-2023
09:23:00

21-03-2023
23:09:00

22-03-2023
14:44:00

24-03-2023
23:10:00

27-03-2023
10:08:00

27-03-2023
23:12:00

28-03-2023
10:37:00

28-03-2023
10:37:00

28-03-2023
10:37:00

28-03-2023
23:10:00

29-03-2023
09:24:00

29-03-2023
23:10:00

29-03-2023
23:14:00

30-03-2023
09:49:00

30-03-2023
23:10:00

31-03-2023
09:28:00

31-03-2023
11:03:00

31-03-2023
11:39:00

31-03-2023
11:48:00

31-03-2023
13:50:00

31-03-2023

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT

NBDDT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

IORDDT

NBDDT

NBDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT

G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4090924332
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
G9036 -1700300056
G9036 -1700300056
G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
G9036 -1700300056

TR fr 4097008749

Single credit to
4096062456

G9036 -1700300056
TR fr 4097008749
G9036 -1700300056
014-4042944808
TR fr 9540311330
TR fr 9540311330

G9036 -1700300056
G9036 -1700300056

-1,000.00 0.00
6,200.00 6,200.00
-6,200.00 0.00
3,000.00 3,000.00
-3,000.00 0.00
6,200.00 6,200.00
-6,200.00 0.00
100.00 100.00
-100.00 0.00
3,100.00 3,100.00
-3,100.00 0.00
9,900.00 9,900.00
-4,900.00 5,000.00
-1,000.00 4,000.00
-4,000.00 0.00
3,100.00 3,100.00

-3,100.00 0.00

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

14,000.00 14,000.00 0409

3,100.00 17,100.00 0409

17.100.00 %%
3,100.00 3,100.00
-3,100.00 0.00
3,100.00 3,100.00
1,900.00 5,000.00
1,000.00 6,000.00

-5,000.00 1,000.00
-1,000.00 0.00

0409

0409

0409

0409

0774

0774

0409
0409



13:50:00

Total Cr. = 144,300.00 Total Dr. =-144,300.00
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gonAvRBAUTIBUNMSUARsEaTYTuenUszIalY 377,512.78

#in RUHINSEUINNY

mhgnuiuiin@uringsly

ANSSSULLEUSUIANS

v

Wudniiudgyd
uan \IangTavsdalivhauniuty
\WaLaan 10674977  ASUATINING 28.04

Faaui 10674978  anilingnszandesuissamalnenmatsany 7,500.00

7,528.04

gannuaunaan1uluLdwansuin1s ( Bank statement ) 385,040.82
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%’:Accou nts

Account Details - Saving Account
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Account No. 409-3-37781-2 Currency THB
Account Name nasuiianIndmsians Account Status Active
Alias Name nasvuiianIT3Msians Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 377,512.78 Available Balance 377,5612.78 >
I Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 @ To Date 31_-03-2023
Time 00:00 v | Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
aes? >
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
03-03-2023 571539 OoTOoS TFR-4096062235 -250.31 430,313.98
14-03-2023 21299 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -480.00 429,833.98
24-03-2023 5715639 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,734.00 428,099.98
24-03-2023 571539 oTOoS TFR-4096062235 -960.00 427,139.98
24-03-2023 571539 oTOoS TFR-4096062235 -480.00 426,659.98
28-03-2023 571779 oTOoS TFR-4096062235 -2,971.96 423,688.02
28-03-2023 90155 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -8,270.44 415,417.58
31-03-2023 581212 oTOS TFR-4096062235 -480.00 414,937.58
31-03-2023 581212 oTOS TFR-4096062235 -12,621.00 402,316.58
31-03-2023 581212 oTOoSs TFR-4096062235 -10,921.00 391,395.58
31-03-2023 581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,700.00 389,695.58
31-03-2023 581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -2,656.00 387,039.58
31-03-2023 90180 oTOoS TFR-4096062235 -1,998.76 385,040.82
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -45,523.47
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35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

7n



A1NUTANINUIIMIAUNIETAL
KUUTIBIUFIUTRUNATENIYNIS
FIU9IUFIULRUNATINTIVNT

o Judi 31 Suneu 2566

24HUNATDITIVAITIUIINARS 10,000.00
n ANVRUNATITITNNT
NUILIULDY

TudAgyRunaTeasIvng

= a =l
AVAD Huanluile

WUNINSUIATT 10,000.00

ﬁ(&
)

33U

U 10,000.00

e M IR Bl ] ISR LSS Hn3I9d0U

(Welsznau ging)

€
e

ndnMTUMIlUTIUIYMS

(Wenssdal Usedsein)

FAMINUTINIANNIATANU



AN UIANIIUIIMIAUNIEITAY

$189UNTENUYBALUNINSUIATS

suIA"T n3alve @Y1 wdsAY YTl 409-0-18219-0

a4 v oa

YoUnBuenUsziam  Ruvasessvnis ey 1101010104

o Uil 31 Slunew 2566 Uszardeuuszunn w.A. 2566

ganANEIANTIBIIUNSLARsweatyTuenUsznniialy 10,000.00

RUAINTEUINNNS

B

wihenuduiinduringdly

A5 IUHBNTUIANT

Rudnifiudy® -
L%ﬂ*?ip}:"?m% Telaivhantuidu

a W
ADALUYIU

c
)
=]

10,000.00

gonRuasvidanulundswansuias ( Bank statement ) 10,000.00

L o

AREVY EERREEN
a A p” C) o 1./ L\‘/
ANBUOYD oo ¥ GnlBORR I | R ANGDVD....ovoooeeeeserre . ISR !

(Wgaunwy  aAnsums) (WUsznau  glwd)

Fuvs thdanisaunalugungnis

2D

Funus lWantnaunsRukazUey

va5UsaeIgNAaY

o R R £ 5 1 | sl 6 R R, FAVUIVUILY
(wenseadad Usedsein)

FAMIUTINIANNATAY



714166 14:25 CB Portal Desktop - Company User

E@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password About Us Security User Manual Help Logout

sumsnsvlng =

4! KRUNGTHAI BANK osmminy
KT8 Corporate Online
Activities ( Account Info } Chequs Download Recsivable Activities Logs
User Id: AIR User Name: SOMPOP SITIJAN
Role: Company Authorizer Company Name: Famoudomiaumasaiu
%Accounts
« No transaction found (23070)
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 409-0-18219-0 Currency THB
Account Name Sawmoudanimnansan(du Account Status Active
NATAITIUAT
Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00
I* Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2023 ﬂ . To Date 31-03-2023 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: qudgy‘ B b

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

https:/IWWW.newcb.krungthai.com/CBProject/pageFlowsIAccountManagementlDepositAccountDetaiIs/fetchSavingTransaction.do?button=view 171
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